		ADDRESS	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
authorized representative If the code(s) applicable to	ed, I certify that the code official's le hour to enforce the provision o	in the application is issu ch permit at any reasonab	shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.
the owner of record and that all applicable laws of this	v proposed work is authorized by the gent and I agree to conform to all a	CERTIFICATION ned property, or that the p ration as his authorized ag	<b>CERTIFICATION</b> I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this invisited in the owner. In addition if a nematify that for work described in the owner is the owner of the owner.
Date:	Date:	Date: 2/12/04	
Denied	Denied	Maj    Minor    MM	
Approved w/Conditions	for Approved	Site Plan	
Approved	Interpretation	Subdivision	False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.
Requires Review	Conditional Use	Flood Zone	3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
Does Not Require Review	Miscellaneous	Wetland	<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>
Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark	Zoning Appeal	Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland	<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> </ol>
	Zoning Approval		Idobson 03/03/2004
Date:	Signature:		
Approved w/Conditions Denied	Action: Approved Approved		
(P.A.D.)	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES WISTRICT (P.A.D.)		
S S S S		i rain 2003 Irv	
	Denied	in Poly	Solo to report
Use Group:	¢.	change of use	Cristian in the solution
CEO District: 5	\$354.00 \$36,186.00	Retail-Business/Install/ 229 sq ft.	Ausiness
	s - Dwell		Part like Demondal View
	Permit Type:		Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:
Phone 7077073778	Contractor Address: 536 Riverside Street Portland	olariums	Business Name: Winter Green Solariums
UR LANDADE:			e St
2004 321 A009001		- During or Use Fermit Application Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716
			City of Doutlond Mains Duilding of the
	4 4		

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE

DATE

PHONE



REFORE THE STACE MAY BE OCCUPIED         Report The Stace MAY BE OCCUPIED         Signature of Applicate Designee         Signature of Inspections Official         CBL 32 1 A 0.0         Building Permit #         OH 0193	lectrical: cy: Prior to use. N( inspection d for certain p e of Occupant of occur, the IICE OR CI	<ul> <li>By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.</li> <li>Pre-construction Meeting: Must be scheduled with your inspection team upon receipt of this permit. <u>Invelopment Review Coordinator at CEEPS32</u> must also be contacted at this time, before any site work begins on any project other than single family additions or alterations.</li> <li>Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete</li> </ul>	BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office-for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

· ·

·· - .

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES ATUST BE ISSUED AND PATH BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED Signature of Applieare Designee Signature of Inspections Official CEL321A005 Building Permit #: 040193	Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advis you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a fina inspection If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.	Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Priuse	Footing/Building Location Inspection:	By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below. We be a stated in the procedure is not followed as stated be a stated by a stated be a stated by a stated be a stated be a stated by a stated be a stated be a stated by	The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office-for the followin inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advar in order to schedule an inspection:	BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDUR Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule you inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months
HUST BE ISSUED AND PART AND PART	y is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise res a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final pections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.	Prior to placing ANY backfill cal: Prior to any insulating or drywalling Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.	<ul> <li>Prior to pouring concrete</li> <li>Prior to pouring concrete</li> </ul>	alizing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the on procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Prder Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated Pre-construction Meeting: Must be scheduled with your inspection team upon of this permit. <u>Jay Reynsids, Development Review Coordinator at Sur 303</u> 2 must contacted at this time, before any site work begins on any project other than mily additions or alterations.	ify the inspections offi <del>ce fo</del> r the following re must be called in 48-72 hours in advance	INSPECTION PROCEDURES or 874-8693 to schedule your ns as agreed upon roject is not started or ceases for 6 months.

· · · -- -

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit       Permit No:       Date Applied For:       CBL:         389 Congress Street, 04101       Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716       04-0193       03/03/2004       321       A009001

03/18/2004 16:58 FAX 2077979227

WINTERGREENSOLAR

L0 🕅



## 50 0 0 H E $\mathcal{D}$ ų H ${\mathfrak P}$ Cen J X N N

**P** MIKE MEGENT

Company:

Fax #:

Date: 3/ From: Veen 118/81/ Arelser

Pages:  $\mathbf{h}$ 

PAGE. 1

536 Riverside Street, Portland Maine 04103 Phone 207 797-3778 Fax 207 797-9227

	 * <b></b>	·	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		<b>r</b>		T						
	MLT-15	MLT-12	MODELS MLT-9	Ŧ	MLT-15	MLT-12	MLT-9	MLT-15	MLT-12	MLT-9	SYSTEM 8 MODULAR MODELS	5005 VE	
		2.1/2.3/4:5.2 2/1.5	DEPTH 4 3/8" 37777354326777	GLAZING BAR	7344	2112 2112	4 3/8	7.344	5 1/2"		glazing bar Depth	HOLBROOK, N	S U N
	3"40 5/8" "Provide the state of the second s		O.C. SPACING 3'-D 5/8" 3'-D 5/8"	f	Contraction of the local division of the loc		14-5-5 (AU)		ATT ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	- 0.50 5/8 2 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57	UR GLAZING BAR O.C. SPACING	VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY HOLBROOK, NY 11741	SEAS R O O
S A STATE					5-1 114" 25 25-7-744-54 (2) 22-25-240-28-25-25-240-28-25-25-240-28-25-25-240-28-25-240-28-25-25-25-25-25-25-25-	大学生の教育			1 7 7			-	SNO
	48 125 501 771 771 125 DJOINING UNITS		<u>i</u>	ROOFLIVE		5-4 1/4- 20 5-4 1/4- 20 5-4 1/4- 20 5-4 1/4- 20 740 740 740 740	155 25 25	48 125 70 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	35 1	45 1	ROOF LIVE LOAD EX	-	) M Z
-	-) 	140 105 (40)************************************	EXP. B EXP. C (MPH) (MPH) 170 130	BX, BL MODELS	125 95 85 125 95 85 125 95 125 95 125 125 95 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 12		第二日の 155 第二日の 第二日の 第二日の 第二日の 第二日の 第二日の 第二日の 第二日の		140 105 140 105	結果	ALLOWABLE WIND SPEED		SYSTEM 8 SUN & ST. ENGINEERING
PERSON PERSON DECEMBENT DECEMBENT DECEMBENT CALIFICATION CALIFICATION	19 11 19 85 19 11 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1	26 - 25 - 25 26 28 - 25	C EXP. D (MPH) 115	ND SPEED	85 1211 - 85 1211 - 85				<u> </u>	1.1	IJUELS C EXP. D (MPH)		EM 8 MO & STARS RING INF
	1.	125 95 125 95	.20	ATTOW	المسائنه ا	。 125 95 15 12 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	140 105	110 110	1	4 <u>1</u>	(MPH)	EFFE	DULAR ROOM FORMATION
INATED NORTHERN PINE IS 7 PSF IS ARE ACCEPTABLE FOR CONSTRUCTION IN EARE ACCEPTABLE FOR CONSTRUCTION IN EAR SHOULD DETERMINE THE SITE SPECIFIC DOTTOWAL NECESSARY CALCULATIONS, WHICH I LOADS REQUIRED BY LOCAL MUNICIPAL THEOR I LOADS REQUIRED BY LOCAL MUNICIPAL THE I LOADS REQUIRED BY LOCAL MUNICIPAL THE STRUCTURE AND/DRAWY NEW TODS TO THE EXISTING AND/DRAWY NEW TODS ACCERDING TO CONDITIONS SPECIFIC TO SIGNAL ENGINEER, CERTIFY THAT THERE	110 110 110 第二世紀(1997年) - 75 110 [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [	95 95		FL MODELS	110 85 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75	1-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2	105 105	85 85	1. 1.425 50 50	105 105	FX, FL MODELS ALLOWABLE WIND SPEED EXP. B EXP. C EXP. EXP. MADEL	EFFECTIVE DATE: 6-02 LD	
TICN IN SPECIFIC NS, WHICH NS, WHICH	75	610 85 85	(MPH) 95		75 75 75	50,000 (10) 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85	95 95	75 75	62	1. 195 192 193	PEED EXP. D	6-02 LD	Ĭ

03/18/2004 16:58 FAX 2077979227

WINTERGREENSOLAR

**쥖 02** 

MAR 18 '04 (FRI) 16:59 COMMUNICATION No:8 PAGE 2

I ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION: I LAWRENCE FISCHER CERTIFYTHAT THESE ENGINGERING SPECIFICATIONS HAVE BEEN PREPARED UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION AND THAT I AM AREGISTERED PROPESSIONAL ENGINEER IN THE STATES SHOWN. 46

Instrumentation       Space       Space       Space       Space       Telesconse         32:       Space       Space       Space       Telesconse       2011 Space       Telesconse         32:       Space       Space       Space       Space       Space       Space       2011 Space       <	All Purpose Building Permit Application If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. Location/Address of Construction: 536 Riversige St. Portiand, ME 04103
--	--

Į				day OK mjn aming detail	Comments: 03/24/2004-mjn: Need complete plans, spoke with applicant today OK mjn 03/29/2004-mjn: reecived exemption from SPR still awaiting framing detail	Need complete pla reecived exemptio	2004-mjn: ] 2004-mjn: ]	03/24/2004 03/29/2004
	Date: 03/15/2004 Ok to Issue: 🗹	Approval Date: Ok	r: Lt. MacDougal	Reviewer:	Status: Approved	Status:	Fire	Dept:
	Date: 03/30/2004 Ok to Issue: ☑ are being reviewed	Approval Date: Ok created as no headers are b	r: Mike Nugent ppenings are being (	Reviewer: or expanded op	<ul> <li>Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Mike Nugent Approval Date: 03/30/200</li> <li>Note: Ok to Issue: </li> <li>Permit approved based on the info that no new additional or expanded openings are being created as no headers are being reviewed or approved.</li> </ul>	ved based on the ir	pt: Building te: Permit approv or approved.	Note: 1) Per or z
	Date: 03/12/2004 Ok to Issue: ☑	kal Approval Date: given to JB on 3/5. Ok	r: Marge Schmuckal ut as a SF home & giv d setbacks	Reviewer: riginally imput upply required s	Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval 3/9/04 given to Marge S. For zoning review, this was originally imput as a SF home & given to JB on 3/5. 3/12/04 recieved hight of structure from Don so I can apply required setbacks	Status: ven to Marge S. Fc ecieved hight of st		Dept: Note:
			Proposed Project Description: Install/ 229 sq ft. Solarium		Proposed Use: Building Contractors & construction & engineering services/Install/ 229 sq ft. Solarium	tors & construction m	Proposed Use: Building Contracto 229 sq ft. Solarium	Proposed Use: Building Cc 229 sq ft. S
		ellings	Permit Type: Additions - Dwellings		Phone:	C	Lessee buyer's name	Lessee
	Phone (207) 797-3778	". reet Portland	Contractor Address: 536 Riverside Street Portland	8	Contractor Name: Winter Green Solariums		pusines name:	
	Phone:		Owner Address: 84 Brook Rd		Owner Name: Whitaker Real Estate	CLION:	536 Riverside St	536 R
	CBL: 321 A009001	Date Applied For: 03/03/2004	Permit No: 16 04-0193	07) 874-871	City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	Maine , 04101	of Portla	389 C
							1 1	)







WinterGreen solariums

13 mil

> . Veren



City of Portland 389 Congress Street Inspection Division Portland, ME 04101

To Whom It May Concern:

build. Enclosed please find our check for \$354.00 and our Building Permit Application. Also, enclosed are drawings of the addition we would like to

Please Contact me should you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

N) earl (ixelain (mt)

Neal Axelsen Project Manager



536 Riverside Street • Portland. ME 04103-1033 • 207-797-3778 • Fax 207-797-9227 • www.solarroom.com A Four Seasons Sunrooms Franchise • Sunrooms, Greenhouses, Conservatories, Spa and Patio Enclosures











( Same and the second s

[តហ]

ଟ୍ର [IVI]

5

General Information -**Thermally Broken Units/Cold Climates** 

					a da <b>en en e</b>	N N N	
	Ő (	City of Portland, Me.				e a sur den som	
To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to b	spec	tor, Portland Maine:	ke electrical installat	×		T	5
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance	WS O	of Maine, the City of P	ortland Electrical Ord		it # 04	<u>ugh</u>	
National Electrical Code and the following specifications:	and	Riverside St	METER MAKE	KF & #	122	A OC	Ĭ
Z I			OWNER	\$			
TENANT Windergre	N.	ŝ	PHONE #				
	1		4		TOTAL	EACH	FEE
OUILEIS	5	Receptacles	5 Switches	Smoke Detector		.20	
FIXTURES		Incandescent	Fluorescent	Strips		.20	
SERVICES		Overhead	Underground	TTL AMPS	~800	15.00	
		Overhead	Underground		>800	25.00	
Temporary Service		Overhead	Underground	TTL AMPS		25.00	
METERS		(number of)				1.00	
MOTORS		(number of)				2.00	
HEATING	_	cil/gas units	Interior	Exterior		л 1,00	
APPLIANCES		Ranges	Cook Tops	Wall Ovens		2.00	
		Insta-Hot	Water heaters	Fans		2.00	
		Dryers	Disposals	Dishwasher		2.00	
	_	Compactors Others (denote)	Spa	Washing Machine		2.00	
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win				300	
		Air Cond/cent		Pools		10.00	
		HVAC	EMS	Thermostat		5.00	
		Alarms/res				10.00	
•	_	Alarms/com				17 00	
		Heavy Duty(CRKT)				2.00	
		Circus/Carnv				25.00	
		Alterations Fire Benairs				5.00	
		E Lights				15.00	
		E Generators				20.00	
PANELS		Service	Remote	Main		4.00	
IRANSFORMER	_	0-25 Kva				5.00	
		Over 200 Kva				10 00	
				4	DUE	0.00	
	.	MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 45.00	IMERCIAL 45.00	MINIMUM FEE	35.00		R
CONTRACTORS NAME	k .	Superior El.	ectric	MASTER LIC. #	81000	1803	3
ADDRESS 10 00		> Coming	ion ME oralg	ł			
TELEPHONE 2017	S.	0418-15				\	2
SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	RAO	Hone Hone			Â	ある	U
		l					

•

White Copy - Office

0

Yellow Copy - Applicant

Et PLAN REVIEW Application Date Project Name/Description posed Site 221-4-7 Project Site		Licant
REPORTS TOWNER TO THE CERT.	Int Applicant's Assessment (Yes, No, N/A) ZZG A NO N C NO NA)	Vision Use Only Prion Exemption I Wur C & W & d & Date
APPLICATION FOR EXEM MUMUUL APPLICATION FOR EXEM Applicant Applicant Mumuul Applicant Consultant/Agent/Phone Number Description of Proposed Development: A Description of Proposed Development: A	<ul> <li>Please Attach Sketch/Plan of Proposal/Development</li> <li>Criteria for Exemptions:</li> <li>See Section 14-523 (4) on back side of form</li> <li>a) Within Existing Structures; No New Buildings, Demolitions or Additions</li> <li>b) Footprint Increase Less Than 500 Sq. Ft.</li> <li>b) No New Curb Cuts, Driveways, Parking Areas</li> <li>d) Curbs and Sidewalks in Sound Condition/Comply with ADA</li> <li>e) No Additional Parking/ No Traffic Increase</li> <li>f) No Stormwater Problems</li> <li>g) Sufficient Property Screening</li> <li>h) Adequate Utilities</li> </ul>	Tranted
Applicant Consultant/Applicant	<ul> <li>Please Attach Sketch/Plan</li> <li>Criteria for Exemptions:</li> <li>See Section 14-523 (4) on bacl</li> <li>a) Within Existing Structures</li> <li>b) Footprint Increase Less Th</li> <li>b) Footprint Increase Less Th</li> <li>b) No New Curb Curb, Drive</li> <li>d) Curbs and Sidewalks in S</li> <li>with ADA</li> <li>e) No Additional Parking/ N</li> <li>f) No Stormwater Problems</li> <li>g) Sufficient Property Screer</li> <li>h) Adequate Utilities</li> </ul>	Exemption C First M CONSI